



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 47 4 Moon Sung-Min19 48 18 Rodríguez Israel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 84 Total Team
12 30 4 Moon Sung-Min
6 13 7 Lee Sun-Kyu
6 18 12 Park Jun-Bum
7 34 Total Team
4 11 7 Lee Sun-Kyu
2 4 2 You Kwang-Woo
1 2 1 Kim Hak-Min
2 66 Total Team
1 7 1 Kim Hak-Min
1 13 4 Moon Sung-Min

19 Total Team
65 184 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 79 Total Team
16 30 12 Falasca Guillermo
15 22 18 Rodríguez Israel
4 8 11 Subiela Javier
7 53 Total Team
3 13 18 Rodríguez Israel
2 9 14 Molto Jose Luis
1 8 10 Falasca Miguel Angel
5 77 Total Team
2 14 11 Subiela Javier
1 14 14 Molto Jose Luis
1 13 18 Rodríguez Israel

24 Total Team
78 209 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kim Hak-Min
2 You Kwang-Woo
4 Moon Sung-Min
5 Yeo Oh-HyunL
7 Lee Sun-Kyu
8 Ha Hyun-Yong
9 Shin Young-Soo

12 Park Jun-Bum
14 Kim Yo-Han
16 Song Byung-Il
17 Ha Kyoung-Min
18 Shin Yung-Suk

 
  
  
L L L
  

  
  


 
  

4
2

13

10

6
6

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Yoo, Jung-Tak (KOR)
Seo, Nam-Won (KOR)

ESP • Spain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pascual Rafael
2 Pérez Ibán
4 Sevillano Manuel
6 Flores Alfonso
9 Valido AlexisL

10 Falasca Miguel Angel
11 Subiela Javier
12 Falasca Guillermo
14 Molto Jose Luis
16 García-Torres Julián
17 De La Fuente Enrique
18 Rodríguez Israel

  

L L L
  
  
  
  


  

4

1
7

17
5

1
19

Coach:
Assistant:

Mendez Marcelo R. (ARG)
Costa Venancio (ESP)

Referees: CIMINO Carlos (BRA) & REINFORD Joel (USA)

ESP
KOR 0

3 25
22

25
17

28
26

78
65

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:27 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 73001.12.2007
Tokyo, Japan
Komazawa Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:24  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2007
4th Round, Tokyo (B)


